Gesamtergebnisse Burgberglauf

Startnummer

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

Name

Neuburger
Schrader
Steinmaier
Weber
Eschenauer
Pink

Maurer

Kappi

Nickol

Nickol

Klein

Frohlich

Heinz

Bohm
Guglielmino-Bingel
Kirschschlager
Kirsch

Jaeger
Wettemann
Neuhaus

Vorname

Matthias
Bjorn

UIf

Gitta
Claus
Franz-Josef
Bernd
Peter
Hedi
Eberhard
Manfred
Chris
Ralf
Heiko
Bianca
Heinrich
Zdenka
Christel
Achim
Gunter

Verein

LG Bambule (WW)
Running Team Bad Ems
Bad Schwalbach

Mainz

JC Bad Ems

SV Waldesch

TV Jahn Eitelborn

LC Eschborn

LC Eschborn

LC Eschborn

Winden

TuS LT Lindenholzhausen
TV Bad Ems

Hirschberg

RSV Oranien Nassau
TV Jahn Eitelborn

TV 1860 Nassau
Arzbach

Roter Stern Hofheim
Running Team Bad Ems

Jahrgang

1974
1985
1962
1963
1985
1943
1952
1957
1940
1939
1949
1959
1968
1980
1971
1937
1929
1959
1969
1962

Altersklasse Zeit

M30
MHK
M40
W40
MHK
M60
M50
M45
W65
M65
M55
M45
M35
MHK
W30
M65
W75
W45
M35
M40

23:41

23:17
27:19:00
31:08:00
29:43:00
33:59:00
27:23:00
34:36:00
47:48:00
35:00:00
35:57:00
24:10:00
29:00:00
27:36:00
37:56:00
30:06:00
43:04:00
35:11:00
28:09:00
27:15:00

NN

10
13

14
20
15
17

18
11
19
16
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